
DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION
Thurs-Sat, Jan. 30 - Feb. 1, 2025 All District Band TBA Woodside HS

Tues, February 11, 2025 CB/SB Rehearsal 2:30-4:00pm GHS Band Room

Monday, February 17, 2025 Student Holiday All Day

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 CB/SB Rehearsal 2:30-4:00pm GHS Band Room

Fri-Sat, February 21-22, 2025 All-Virginia Band Auditions All Day JMU

Monday, February 24, 2025 WE Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm GHS Band Room

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 CB/SB Rehearsal 2:30-4:00pm GHS Band Room

Monday, March 3, 2025 WE Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm GHS Band Room

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 CB/SB Rehearsal 2:30-4:00pm GHS Band Room

Thursday, March 6, 2024 PRE-ASSESSMENT CONCERT GHS Auditorium

GHS Jazz Ensemble 6:00pm GHS Auditorium

GMS Advanced Band 6:30pm GHS Auditorium

GHS CB/SB Performance 7:00pm GHS Auditorium

GHS WE Performance 7:30pm GHS Auditorium

Monday, March 10, 2025 WE Rehearsal 6:00-8:00pm GHS Band Room

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 CB/SB Rehearsal 2:30-4:00PM GHS Band Room

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 WE VBODA CONCERT ASSESSMENT 8:00pm Warhill HS

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 CB/SB VBODA CONCERT ASSESSMENT 6:30pm Warhill HS

Mon-Fri, April 7-11, 2025 Spring Break All Day

Thurs-Sat, April 24-26, 2025 All Virginia Band and Orchestra Event All Day Richmond, Va

Thurs-Sat, May 1-3, 2025 Spring Musical 7:00pm GHS

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Jazz Spring Concert 7:00pm GHS

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Concert Bands Spring Concert 2:00pm GHS

Thursday, June 12, 2025 Graduation 1:30pm Kaplan Arena
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